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Preferable 
Solutions

Casual 
Gatherings

Everyday 
Moments

Elevated 
Entertaining

Making memories with friends & family no matter how big or small is important. Whether you are 
hosting a backyard bridal shower or packing your family ’s lunch every day, TABLELUXE™, ECO-

PRODUCTS®, & TOUCH® are here for you. Retail ready solutions ranging from 
elegant & elevated to quick & simple are perfect for any entertaining need. 

Whether it ’s a little luxe or a simple touch – your table will be set!™

www.tableluxe.com
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Dinnerware

Made from sugarcane, a rapidly

renewable resource

Full tabletop solution for everyday needs

Highly versatile, strong & cut resistant

Alternative to foam or paper plates

Sugarcane Dinnerware
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK

SC71046 7” Sugarcane Plate 46 10
SC101032 10” Sugarcane Dinner Plate 32 10
SC161036 16 fl oz Sugarcane Bowl 36 10
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Made from renewable resources

Available in 2 convenient sizes

Highly versatile, strong & cut resistant

Trendy green prints

Compostable Colors Collection
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK

EP-75PP-G 7.5” Green Print Sugarcane Plate 15 12
EP-10PP-G 10” Green Print Sugarcane Plate 15 12

www.ecoproducts.com

Environmentally 
Preferable 
Solutions
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Eco-Products for retail brought 
to you by WNA.

Eco-conscious 
tableware choices 

that cater to 
everyday needs or 

special events

Options for 
commercially 

compostable (where 
facilities exist) or made 

with post-consumer 
recycled content

www.ecoproducts.com



8 9

www.tableluxe.com www.tableluxe.com

En
vi

ro
nm

en
ta

lly
 P

re
fe

ra
b

le
 S

ol
ut

io
ns

Eco-Friendly Rigid Serving Tray

A1616BL25RPP3 16” Round Eco Friendly  Tray - Black 1 12
A1616WH25RPP3 16” Round Eco Friendly  Tray - White 1 12
A16PETDM121 16”  Round Dome Lid 1 12

Classic round design

Made from more than 40% post

industrial recycled content

Wide tray holds large portions and varieties 

of foods

20% less plastic than its polystyrene 

counterparts

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

Serveware

Classic green color

Made from renewable resources

Made with PLA, a plant-based material

Crystallized for high heat tolerance (220°)

Cups

Made from renewable resources

Full tabletop solution for everyday needs

Compostable hot & cold cups

Compostable Cold & Hot Cups
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK

EP-CC16-G 16 fl oz Green Print Compostable Cold Cup 15 12
EP-10BHC-G 10 fl oz Green Print Compostable Hot Cup 15 12

Compostable Green Cutlery

EP-6CK-G Green Compostable Cutlery Combo 24 20
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

Cutlery
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Drinkware
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Sturdy clear or tinted cups that last through 

the whole party

Bold colors with seasonal options

Ideal 16 oz. size perfect for soft drinks, 

beer or cocktails

Perfect for outdoor entertaining

Colorful Party Cups
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK

Casual Barware

TI93082 2 fl oz Neon Shot Glasses 20 48 
TI93104M 5 fl oz Clear Wine  Glasses 20 12

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

Festive colors in the perfect portion size

Get creative with desserts & appetizers

Great for outdoor entertaining

Makes clean-up easy

BPMM16W4C 16 fl oz Thermo Colors Cup - MULTI 60 6 
TI93145M 10 fl oz Translucent Cups 50 12
57021 16 fl oz White Party Cups 18 20
57034 16 fl oz Red/White Party Cups 40 12
57023 18 fl oz Red/White Party Cups 20 12
57026 16 fl oz Red  Party Cups 18 20
57033 16 fl oz Translucent Party Cups 50 12

Everyday 
Moments
For all those everyday essentials

Spur of the moment 
everyday needs?

We have you 
covered! Everything 

from; after-school 
snacks, on-the-go 
lunches, to flexible 

food covers!
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Cutlery
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Meal Prep &
Food Storage

Food Covers
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK

TI69200U 8ct. Assorted Flexible Food Covers - S, M, L  8 12
TI69210U 10ct. Assorted Flexible Food Covers - M, L, XL 11 6

Multi-flex food covers fit any shape

Available in 2 variety packs

Microwaveable & dishwasher safe 

Keeps your food fresh

Full Size Cutlery

TI91420 Clear Full Size Forks 24 24
TI91242 Clear Full Size Teaspoons 24 24
TI91423 Clear Full Size Cutlery Combo 24 24
TI91253 Clear Full Size Cutlery Combo 96 12
TI91734     Clear Full Size Cutlery Combo & Serving Utensils 192     6

Clear, heavyweight cutlery

Perfect for casual entertaining

Available in counts for small to large gatherings

192 ct with 2 serving utensils perfect for large 

crowds

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

Ripple wall design makes for holding hot 

beverages comfortable

Convenient snap on lids

Perfect for on the go

 

Pantry-load convenience 

On-the-go and outside entertaining

Heavy duty everyday strength

Consumers use regularly to make life easier

On-The-Go Coffee Sets
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK

TI20801LCL 12 fl oz Ripple Wall Hot Cups 10 12
TI92023 7.7” Black Coffee Stirrers 200 12

Drinkware
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Heavy Duty Cutlery

TI91420 White Heavy Duty Fork 24 24
TI91422 White Heavy Duty Spoon 24 24
TI91423 White Heavy Duty Cutlery Combo 24 24
TI91440 White Heavy Duty Fork 48 12
TI91442 White Heavy Duty Spoon 48 12
TI91443 White Heavy Duty Cutlery Combo 48 12

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

Cutlery
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Gloves

Available in 2 common sizes

Wear them for everyday household chores

Perfect for DIY projects such as painting & 

gardening

Household Latex Gloves
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK

TI90205N Medium Household Latex Gloves 2 36
TI90210N Large Household Latex Gloves 2 36

Strike a Match 

TI70103 2.45” Kitchen Safety Matches 3 12
TI70202 Book Matches 50 30
TI70300 11” BBQ Matches 40 72
TI70153 2.45” Pocket Wooden Matches 10 12

Ideal pantry-load items – purchased regularly

Good for BBQs, candles, & emergencies

Kitchen safe matches are perfect for 

household use

Available in convenient count packs

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

Matches
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Meal Prep &
Food Storage

Meal prep has increased dramatically in 

popularity since 2013

5 sizes available, perfect for a variety 

of meal prepping & food storage needs 

Containers are microwave safe – great for 

reheating leftovers 

Portion Cups

Food Storage Containers
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

TI95400CS 2 fl oz Clear Portion Cups & Lids 25 12

TI96014 14 oz Rectangle Food Storage Containers 4 6
TI96125 24 oz Square Food Storage Containers 4 6
TI96140 40 oz Square Food Storage Containers 2 6
TI96216 16 oz Round Food Storage Containers 3 6
TI96232 32 oz Round Food Storage Containers 4 6
TI96248 47 oz Round Food Storage Containers 2 6
RSHFC241010 24 oz Rectangle Meal Prep Containers & Lid 10 4

Perfect portion size

Great for your Grab ‘n Go needs

Creative snacks or treats

Appetizers for entertaining

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK
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Toothpicks
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Everyday life to special occasions

Flat to round, knotted to frills

Jazz up any party drink or appetizer

Convenient pack sizes

Toothpicks
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

TI80145 Flat Toothpick Box 750 24 
TI803502 Round Toothpick Jar 250 48 
TI803162 Color ful  Toothpicks 250 24 
TI80166  2.5” Frilled Toothpicks 72 540 
TI801664 2.5” Frilled Toothpicks 72 48 
TI80185 Parasol Pick 12 24 
TI82995CS 4” Knotted Bamboo Picks 42 48 
TI80727 Toothpick Display 17 6 

Neon Flex Straws

TI92245 7.7” Flexible Striped Straws 40 24
TI92315 7.7” Flexible Neon Straws 100 12

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

Straws

Add a splash of color to any beverage!

Available in bright bold colors, solid neon 

or neon striped

Convenient pack sizes

Skewers
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Bamboo Skewers 

Bamboo Paddles
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

TI80088 8” Bamboo Skewer 100 96
TI80090 10” Bamboo Skewer 100 96

TI80870CS 6” Bamboo Paddle Stick 50 48
TI80871CS 10” Bamboo Paddle Stick 50 48

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

Ideal for any appetizer or dessert

Allow guests to self-serve appetizers 

& desserts

Easy to stack and hold

Available in 2 popular lengths

Perfect in the kitchen 

Allow guests to self-serve appetizers 

& desserts

Easy to hold paddle end 

Available in 2 popular lengths



1 8 1 9

www.tableluxe.com www.tableluxe.com

Dinnerware
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Classic round fluted design

Two convenient sizes perfect for entrees 

& appetizers

Convenient pack sizes great for any event

Custom colors available

Clear Dinnerware 

Clear Combo Kit

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION    PIECES  CASE PK

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION    PIECES  CASE PK

RSCL75825 7.5” Classic Fluted Plates 8 25
RSCL10815 10.25” Classic Fluted Plates 8 15
TLXOP751216 7.5” Modern Fluted Plates 16 12
TLXOP10128 10.25” Modern Fluted Plates 8 12
SFCL75560 7.5” Classic Fluted Plates 70 8
SFCL10200 10.25” Classic Fluted Plates 25 8
DWB10180 10 fl oz Clear Bowls 18 10

TLXDF8OP1040 Dinner for 8 - Clear Round Plates 40 10

Full table settings for 8 guests

Premium strength cutlery included 

Ideal for entertaining

Proudly made in the USA

Casual
Gatherings
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Whether it ’s BBQs, 
picnics or small-to-
large gatherings, 
we make sharing 
simple, leaving 
spare time to 

making memories.

Planned but relaxed, enjoy the 
moment with family & friends.
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Drinkware

C
a

su
a

l G
a

th
er

in
gs

Straight Walled Crystal Clear Tumblers
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

Frosted Flexible Tumblers
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK

SFPF81024 8 fl oz Frosted Flexible Tumblers 24 10
SFPF91024 9 fl oz Frosted Flexible Tumblers 24 10
SFPF101024 10 fl oz Frosted Flexible Tumblers 24 10
SFPF121024 12 fl oz Frosted Flexible Tumblers 24 10
SFPF161024 16 fl oz Frosted Flexible Tumblers 24 10

Flexible frosted cups that last through the party

Conveniently sized for all beverages

No more worries about broken glass

Shatter resistant & flexible, perfect for poolside

& backyard bashes

Modern crystal clear design

Conveniently sized for all beverages

No more worries about broken glasses,

perfect for poolside or patio entertaining!

No more dirty dishes means more

time to be spent with friends & family

TLXP20CL1250 2 fl oz Clear Shot Glasses 50 12
BP5-4C 5 fl oz Squat Straight Walled Tumblers 100 4
BP7-4C 7 fl oz Tall Straight Walled Tumblers 100 4
BP8-4C 8 fl oz Tall Straight Walled Tumblers 100 4
BP9-4C 9 fl oz Squat Straight Walled Tumblers 100 4
BP10-4C 10 fl oz Tall Straight Walled Tumblers 100 4
BP12-4C 12 fl oz Tall Straight Walled Tumblers 100 4
BP16-4C 16 fl oz Tall Straight Walled Tumblers  100 4

Drinkware
C

a
su

a
l G

a
th

er
in

gs

Intuitive design just for kids

Smaller sip spout, controls flow

Spill minimizing tab forces cup to roll 

when tipped

Top-rack dishwasher safe

Fluted Crystal Tumblers

TLXCC9258 9 fl oz Squat Clear Fluted Tumblers 25 8
TLXCC9258R 9 fl oz Squat Red Fluted Tumblers 25 8
TLXCC91050 9 fl oz Squat Clear Fluted Tumblers 50 10
RSCCR91516 9 fl oz Fluted Rocks Glass 16 15
RSCC101516 10 fl oz Tall Fluted Tumblers 16 15
BPCC4150 10 fl oz Tall Fluted Tumblers 150 4
RSCC121516 12 fl oz Tall Fluted Tumblers 16 15
TLXCC14188 14 fl oz Tall Clear Fluted Tumblers 18 8
RSCC161516 16 fl oz Tall Fluted Tumblers 16 15

Classic & Elegant fluted design is ideal for 

any gathering

Heavy duty & durable with the look of crystal

Sells 40-60% more during 5 key holidays*

Variety of sizes perfect for cocktails, wine, 

& soda

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

Kids Cups with Sip Lid
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

TLXIMKCSIPLID 12 fl oz Kids Cup & Sip Lids  20 15

*IRI Scanner
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Serveware
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Perfectly sized serving trays and bowls help

make sharing simple

Classic fluted design

Take home or leave behind

Proudly made in the USA

Round Serving Sets

APBCP8025 80 fl oz Black Bowl & Lid Combo 5 2
APBCP32023 320 fl oz Black Bowl & Lid Combo 3 2
APCP1226 12” Black Serving Tray & Lid Combo 6 2
APCP1623 16” Black Serving Tray & Lid Combo 3 2
APCP1823 18” Black Serving Tray & Lid Combo 3 2
RSAPCP123 12” Black Serving Tray & Lid Combo 8 3
RSAPCP164 16” Black Serving Tray & Lid Combo 5 4
RSAPCP184 18” Black Serving Tray & Lid Combo 5 4

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

Fluted Serving Trays & Bowl

RSCWB8012 80 fl oz Clear Bowl 2 24
RSCWT121812 12 x 18” Clear Fluted Tray 2 12
RSCWT1312 13” Clear Fluted Tray 2 12

Perfectly sized serving trays help make

sharing simple

Convenient packs of two

Take home or leave behind 

Proudly made in the USA

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

Serveware
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Proudly Made in the USA!

Full size serving utensils help make 

sharing simple

Convenience items mean more time 

enjoying the moment with friends & family

Square Serving Sets

Serving Utensils

RCU10W 10” White Serving Fork & Spoon Combo Pack 9 12
RCU10 10” Clear Serving Fork & Spoon Combo Pack 9 12
RCU10BK 10” Black Serving Fork & Spoon Combo Pack 9 12
ALAD2CL4PK 1fl oz Clear Ladle 4 12
AISSALCL Clear Salad Server 1 18
A7TSCL4PK12 9” Clear Serving Tongs 4 12

ASQ115 11” Square Tray & Lid 5 2
ASQ155 15” Square Tray & Lid 5 2
ASQ175 17” Square Tray & Lid 5 2
ACP1812BLRD 18 x 12”  Tray Lid Set 5 4

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

Full size serving utensils help make 

sharing simple

Available in three colorways

Convenience means more time enjoying 

the moment with friends & family

Take home or leave behind

Full size serving trays help make sharing simple

Convenience means more time enjoying the 

moment with friends & family

Take home or leave behind

Proudly made in the USA
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Classic & elegant round design

Metallic color pattern gives the look of 

real china 

Two convenient sizes perfect for 

entrees & appetizers

Sales increase around major holidays

Modern square design

Two convenient sizes perfect for entrees 

& appetizers

Small print orders available to match fashion 

or theme

Sales increase around major holidays

Convenient pack sizes  – great for any event

Dinnerware

White & Silver Plates

White Square Plates

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION             PIECES  CASE PK

510992 7.5” & 10.25” White & Silver Plates Combo 40 6
RSMP751216 7.5” White & Silver Round Plates 16 12
RSMP10128 10.25” White & Silver Round Plates 8 12
4142680023 7.5” White & Silver Round Plates 20 10
4142680022 10.25” White & Silver Round Plates 12 10

TLXGS65001 6.5” White Square Plates   20 10
TLXGS95001 9.5” White Square Plates   10 10
RSGS651216 6.5” White Square Plates   16 12
RSGS95128 9.5” White Square Plates   8 12

Elevated 
Entertaining
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Create the look and 
feel of a moment.

Leave a lasting 
impression, with your 
guests at birthdays, 
graduations and 

special celebrations 
with elegant 

place settings and 
tablescapes.

For those special occasions and 
memorable moments
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Printware
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Fun Printed Cups & Plates

TLXGS95PRINT 6.5” Printed Square Plates 8 12
TLXMR75PRINT 7” Round Printed Plates 8 12
TLXGS95PRINT 9.5” Printed Square Plates 8 12
TLXMR10PRINT 10” Round Printed Plates 8 12
TLXPF16PRINT 16 fl oz Printed Flexible Tumblers 8 12

Trendy & stylish prints are perfect for 

any gathering

Modern shapes are perfect for matching 

theme & deco

Two convenient sizes perfect for entrees & 

appetizers

Impress your guests with attention to detail

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

Drinkware
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Sleek & modern stemless design

Various shapes & sizes perfect for your

next cheers!

Shatter resistant, perfect for poolside 

& backyard bashes

Proudly made in the USA

Stemmed Barware

Stemless Barware
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

RS4SW 4 fl oz 2-piece Champagne Flutes 6 24
RS3C5SW 5 fl oz 2-piece Champagne Flutes 4 24
RS5SW 5 fl oz 2-piece Wine Glasses 6 24
CHMPSTEM12 5 fl oz Champagne Flutes 4 12
RSCWSC5 5 fl oz Champagne Flutes 10 6
RCWSWN610 6 fl oz Wine Glass 10 6
MG1296GB 12 fl oz Green Base Margarita Glasses 12 8

RESSFL1084 10 fl oz Champagne Flute 4 8
RESSFL1088 10 fl oz Champagne Flute 8 8
RESSGL1284 12 fl oz Wine Glass 4 8
RESSGL1288 12 fl oz Wine Glass 8 8
RESCF1284 12 fl oz Carafe & Lid 4 8

 Premium, sophisticated look

Various shapes & sizes perfect for any 

celebration

No longer fear shattered glass

No more cleaning crystal - clean up is 

a snap!

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK
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Pre-packed in SoftLuxe™ napkins go from 

pack to table in seconds!

Full size, premium strength, & stainless steel coated

A focus group of ages 35-54 said “Silver 

looks festive, elegant, and more formal…”*

Sales increase around major holidays 

(Thanksgiving, Christmas, Easter) 

* Kantar Qualitative Study

Cutlery
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Silver-Look Cutlery & Napkin Rolls
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK

TLXREFROLL32 Silver-Look Cutlery Napkin Rolls 30 4

Silver-Look Two Tone Cutlery

DUET24TUBEWH Two Tone White & Silver-Look Cutlery Combo 24 12
HRFFK480BK Two Tone Black & Silver-Look Forks 20 24
HRFKN480BK Two Tone Black & Silver-Look Knives 20 24
HRFTS480BK Two Tone Black & Silver-Look Spoons 20 24
RFDFK480W Two Tone White & Silver-Look Forks 20 24
RFDKN480W Two Tone White & Silver-Look Knives 20 24
RFDTS480W Two Tone White & Silver-Look Spoons 20 24

A focus group of ages 35-54 said “Silver 

looks festive, elegant, and more formal…”*

Add a pop of color to any themed 

gathering!

Full size, premium strength, & stainless steel 

coated

Ideal for any season of entertaining

*Kantar Qualitative Study

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK

Cutlery
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15% stronger than leading national competitor

20% post consumer recycled content

Premium strength, modern design ideal for 

entertaining

Proudly made in the USA

*2020 SGS Testing

Silver-Look Cutlery - Modern
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

TLXRSELCMB630 Silver-Look Cutlery Combo 30 6
566150 Silver-Look Cutlery Combo 120 6

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK

Silver-Look Cutlery - Classic

61080 Silver-Look Forks 80 10
62080 Silver-Look Spoons 80 10
63080 Silver-Look Knives 80 10
612375 Silver-Look Combo 75 6

A focus group of ages 35-54 said “Silver 

looks festive, elegant, and more formal…”*

Full size, premium strength, & stainless steel coated

Sales increase around major holidays 

(Thanksgiving, Christmas, Easter) 

Ideal for entertaining

*Kantar Qualitative Study
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Silver-look serving utensils & tray combine 

convenience and class

Consumers are saving seasonal ideas 

on Pinterest (175b pins in 2018) and 

engagement spikes around key holidays*

No more polishing silver, clean up is a snap

*Pinterest Seasonal Insights

Premium Serving Trays & 
Silver-Look Serving Utensils
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

RECREF10PDQ White Tray & Silver-Look Utensil Combo Pack  10 6

Serveware

El
ev

a
te

d
 E

nt
er

ta
in

in
g

Premium Serving Trays & Bowls

RA1410WH 14” x 10” White Rectangle Serving Tray 1 25
RA1812WH 18” x 12” White Rectangle Serving Tray 1 25
RA7LBWH12 64 fl oz White Oval Bowl 1 12
TLXA714WH122 14” White Round Trays 2 6

Add a touch of sophistication to your 

gatherings

Convenient items make sharing simple

Bowls don’t need to leave the party

when you do

No more dirty dishes, clean-up is a snap

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK

Silver-look mini cutlery will leave your guests 

impressed!

Perfect for a quick bite at a cocktail party

Premium look means no more toothpicks at 

formal occasions

Elegant serving pieces to compliment any 

appetizer or dessert!

Cutlery

Modern and stylish new shape

Your eco-friendly flatware choice

Premium strength, ideal for entertaining

USA made and FDA compliant

Silver-Look Cutlery - Polybag
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK

PTLFK320 Silver-Look Forks 40 8
PTLSP320 Silver-Look Spoons 40 8
PTLKN320 Silver-Look Knives 40 8

Silver-Look Mini Cutlery 
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK

RFPFK48ACT20 Silver-Look Mini Forks 48 20
RFPSPN48ACT20 Silver-Look Mini Spoons 48 20
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Serveware
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Full table settings for 8 to 10 guests

Premium strength cutlery included 

Ideal for entertaining

Proudly made in the USA

Dinner Combo Sets
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION       PIECES  CASE PK

TLXDF8GS1040 Dinner for 8 - White Square Plates 40 10
TLXD48MP1040 Dinner for 8 - White Round 40  10
TLXGSRSELCMB001  Table for 10 - White Square Plates 60 6

Licensed 
Products

Collegiate Product - Open Stock

EGS65RPTUGEO 6.5” Square Plates 8 12
EGS95RPTUGEO 9.5” Square Plates 8 12
EPF16RPTUGEO 16 fl oz Frost Flex Tumblers 8 12
EHC22TRPTUGEO 22 fl oz Souvenir Cups 4 12

Available in two classic sizes

Bold team graphics, available in 100+ 

schools and universities

Cups are top rack dishwasher safe

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK

Silver-look mini cutlery will leave guests 

impressed

Premium look means no more toothpicks

Perfectly sized for appetizers, quick bites and 

dessert bars

Elegant serving pieces to compliment

any appetizer or dessert

Silver-Look Minis
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION        PIECES  CASE PK

Serveware
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Add a touch of sophistication to your 

gatherings

Strong serving utensils can pick up 

everything from meats to cookies

Silver-look serving utensils combine

convenience & class

No more polishing silver, clean up is a snap

Silver-Look Serving Utensils
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION         PIECES  CASE PK

RFCTR202 Silver-Look Cake & Pie Server 2 20
RFVFKSP204 Silver-Look Serving Utensils Combo 4 20
RFVFKSP72 Silver-Look Serving Utensils Combo 6 12
RFTNG202 Silver-Look Serving Tongs 2 20

PETKIT100 Mini Appetizer Kit  100 10
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Options Available

Customized To  Fit Your Brand
Every brand has a story... Let us help tell yours.

Everyday Moments
Perfect for Everyday Use

Earth Conscious
 Lower Carbon Footprint

Casual Gatherings 
Entertainment Ready

Elevated Entertaining
 Special Occasions

D
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ys

Premium retail display design 

Convenient party packs

Festive holiday themed graphics

Premium Tableluxe™ floor stand displays

Available in two configurations

Mix & Match display design options

Conveniently packed, entertaining ready

Clear or white with silver rim plate options 

Customizable display options

Full tabletop solution for everyday needs

Good to the earth one stop shopping

Custom Display
Options Available
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RCU10 10” Clear Serving Fork & Spoon Combo Pack 9 12 10.00 x 7.25 x 9.00 8.76 0.39 22 x 6  074506210720 10074506210727

RCU10BK 10” Black Serving Fork & Spoon Combo Pack 9 12 10.00 x 7.25 x 9.00 8.76 0.39 22 x 6  074506210737 10074506210734

RCU10W 10” White Serving Fork & Spoon Combo Pack 9 12 10.00 x 7.25 x 9.00 8.76 0.39 22 x 6  074506210744 10074506210741

RCWSWN610 6 fl oz Wine Glass 10 6 21.62 x 18.50 x 7.87 4.96 0.56 6 x 3 074506546041 10074506546048

RECREF10PDQ White Tray & Silver-Look Utensil Combo Pack 10 6 18.50 x 12.75 x 12.00 15.19 1.64 7 x 4 074506557634 10074506577448

RESCF1284 12 fl oz Carafe & Lid 4 8 12.25 x 12.25 x 11.62 3.97 1.01 12 x 4 074506571937 10074506571934

RESSFL1084 10 fl oz Champagne Flute 4 8 10.37 x 10.37 x 11.75 3.41 0.73 12 x 4 074506570312 10074506570319

RESSFL1088 10 fl oz Champagne Flute 8 8 10.37 x 10.37 x 22.25 3.96 1.38 12 x 2 074506569859 10074506569856

RESSGL1284 12 fl oz Wine Glass 4 8 14.00 x 14.00 x 8.50 3.80 0.96 10 x 5  074506570305 10074506570302

RESSGL1288 12 fl oz Wine Glass 8 8 13.87 x 13.87 x 15.75 4.56 1.75 6 x 3 074506569842 10074506569849

RFCTR202 Silver-Look Cake & Pie Server 2 20 11.88 x 9.25 x 4.50 1.33 0.29 17 x 10 074506567633 10074506567630

RFDFK480W Two Tone White & Silver-Look Forks 20 24 16.73 x 7.48 x 6.49 7.74 0.47 14 x 7 074506548960 10074506548967

RFDKN480W Two Tone White & Silver-Look Knives 20 24  16.73 x 7.48 x 6.49 7.76 0.47 15 x 9 074506548977 10074506548974

RFDTS480W Two Tone White & Silver-Look Spoons 20 24 16.73 x 7.48 x 6.49 8.14 0.47 14 x 6 074506548984 10074506548981

RFPFK48ACT20 Silver-Look Mini Forks 48 20 11.25 x 9.25 x 3.75 8.09 0.23 16 x 11 074506560788 10074506560785

RFPSPN48ACT20 Silver-Look Mini Spoons 48 20 11.25 x 9.25 x 3.75 8.09 0.23 16 x 11 074506560771 10074506560778

RFTNG202 Silver-Look Serving Tongs 2 20 14.75 x 10.25 x 5.50 2.05 0.48 9 x 8 074506567626 10074506567623

RFVFKSP204 Silver-Look Serving Utensils Combo 4 20 11.87 x 11.00 x 5.62 3.70 0.43 12 x 8 074506567619 10074506567616

RFVFKSP72 Silver-Look Serving Utensils Combo 6 12 10.62 x 7.68 x 6.37 3.93 0.30 20 x 6 074506540384 10074506580844

RS3C5SW 5 fl oz 2-piece Champagne Flutes 4 24 15.25 x 10.25 x 14.50 6.35 1.31 10 x 4 074506505062 10074506505066

RS4SW 4 fl oz 2-piece Champagne Flutes 6 24 18.12 x 12.12 x 10.00 6.44 1.27 8 x 5 074506504065 10074506504062

RS5SW 5 fl oz 2-piece Wine Glasses 6 24 15.87 x 10.75 x 10.50 6.54 1.04 10 x 5  074506505079 10074506505073

RSAPCP123 12” Black Serving Tray & Lid Combo 8 3 22.31 x 12.69 x 12.69 8.00 2.08 6 x 3 074506559874 10074506559871

RSAPCP164 16” Black Serving Tray & Lid Combo 5 4 23.48 x 17.06 x 17.06 12.40 3.95 4 x 2 074506559881 10074506559888

RSAPCP184 18” Black Serving Tray & Lid Combo 5 4 23.18 x 18.56 x 18.56 16.34 4.62 4 x 2 074506559898 10074506559895

RSCCR91516 9 fl oz Fluted Rocks Glass 16 15 16.00 x 10.00 x 11.00 8.99 1.03 13 x 4 074506548885 10074506548882

RSCC101516 10 fl oz Tall Fluted Tumblers 16 15 15.31 x 9.31 x 10.25 9.51 0.83 13 x 4 074506548892 10074506548899

RSCC121516 12 fl oz Tall Fluted Tumblers 16 15 15.37 x 9.37 x 12.12 11.20 0.98 13 x 4 074506548908 10074506548905

RSCC161516 16 fl oz Tall Fluted Tumblers 16 15 16.56 x 10.06 x 13.75 16.68 1.30 12 x 3 074506548915 10074506548912

RSCL10815 10.25” Classic Fluted Plates 15 8 10.50 x 10.50 x 9.25 14.00 0.67 12 x 4 074506608442 10074506608449

RSCL75825 7.5” Classic Fluted Plates 25 8 12.50 x 7.81 x 8.06 11.95 0.60 14 x 5 074506608459 10074506608456

RSCWSC5 5 fl oz Champagne Flutes 10 6 19.75 x 17.25 x 10.19 5.26 2.00 4 x 4 + 4 074506531535 10074506531532

RSCWB8012 80 fl oz Clear Serving Bowls 2 24 13.37 x 13.37 x 8.50 17.92 0.88 9 x 3 074506280242 10074506280249

RSCWT1218 12” x 18” Clear Fluted Tray 2 12 18.25 x 12.25 x 5.00 33.04 1.25 7 x 3 074506280273 10074506280270

RSCWT1312 13” Clear Fluted Tray 2 12 13.25 x 13.25 x 5.00 21.69 0.51 9 x 3 074506280150 10074506546697

RSGS95128 9.5”  White Square Plates 8 12 9.5 x 9.5 x 10 15.23 0.53 12 x 4 074506615556 10074506615553

RSGS651216 6.5”  White Square Plates 16 12 14.5 x 7.06 x 7.31 14.71 0.43 15 x 5 074506615563 10074506615560

RSHFC241010 24 fl oz Rectangle Meal Prep Containers & Lid 10 4 12.25 x 9.25 x 11.50 4.50 0.75 12 x 4 074506614351 10074506614358 

PTLFK320 40 ct Bagged Silver-Look Forks 40 8 7.75 x 7.62 x 6.90 5.06 0.24 30 x 7 074506558730 10074506558737

PTLKN320 40 ct Bagged Silver-Look Knives 40 8 8.38 x 6.69 x 6.63 4.43 0.21 35 x 7 074506558747 10074506558744

PTLSP320 40 ct Bagged Silver-Look Spoons 40 8 13.06 x 7.06 x 5.00 4.50 0.27 21 x 10 074506558723 10074506558720

RSMP10128 10.25”  Masterpiece® White/Silver Plates 8 12 10.56 x 10.06 x 10.81 13.69 0.67 12 x 4 074506567541 10074506567548

RSMP751216 7.5” Masterpiece® White/Silver Plates 16 12 14.50 x 7.81 x 8.06 12.40 0.53 15 x 5 074506567558 10074506567555

RSOP10RED8 10”  Opulence® Red Round Plates 8 12 10.56 x 10.06 x 10.81 14.00 0.67 12 x 4 074506602815 10074506602812

RSOP75RED16 7.5”  Opulence® Red Round Plates  16 12 16.50 x 7.81 x 8.06 11.95 0.60 14 x 5 074506602822 10074506602829

TLX™ Index

  PIECES UNITS  CASE CASE  
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION PACK CASE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT  CUBE TIxHI UPC UCC

57021 16 fl oz White Party Cups 18 20 19.50 x 15.44 x 8.25 9.20 1.43 6 x 5 057937570212 10057937570219

57023 18 fl oz Red/White Party Cups 20 12 15.00 x 11.26 x 11.26 8.10 1.10 10 x 4 057937570236 10057937570233

57026 16 fl oz Red  Party Cups 18 20 19.50 x 15.44 x 8.25 9.20 1.43 6 x 5 057937570267 10057937570264

57033 16 fl oz Translucent Party Cups 50 12 22.50 x 15.00 x 9.50 14.30 1.85 5 x 4 057937570335 10057937570332

57034 16 fl oz Red/White Party Cups 40 12 22.06 x 14.75 x 9.44 11.20 1.77 5 x 5 057937570342 10057937570349

4142680022 10.25” White & Silver Round Plates 12 10 19.25 x 10.75 x 11.00 3.96 1.32 8 x 4 041426800225 10041426800222

4142680023 7.5” White & Silver Round Plates 20 10 15.7 5 x 10.38 x 8.06 1.01 0.76 10 x 6 041426800232 10041426800239

61080 Silver-Look Forks 80 10 15.00 x 14.0 0 x 8.43 10.50 1.03 9 x 6 074506538770 10074506538777

62080 Silver-Look Spoons 80 10 15.00 x 14.00 x 8.43 2.01 1.03 9 x 6 074506538787 10074506538784

63080 Silver-Look Knives 80 12 15.00 x 14.00 x 8.43 1.90 1.03 9 x 6 074506538794 10074506538791

510992 7.5” & 10.25” White & Silver Round Plates Combo 40 6 12.61 x 15.82 x 10.50 1.61 1.21 6 x 4 074506546119 10074506560594

566150 Silver-Look Cutlery Combo 120 6 15.25 x 11.75 x 8.44 1.41 0.88 9 x 5 074506568104 10074506568101

612375 Silver-Look Cutlery Combo 75 6 14.75 x 10.50 x 8.62 0.90 0.77 10 x 5  074506531429 10074506531426

A7TSCL4PK12 9” Clear Serving Tongs 4 12 10.00 x 10.00 x 6.00 2.91 0.35 20 x 6 037734101109 00737734102105

A16PETDM121 16”  Round Dome Lid 1 12 16.37 x 16.37 x 6.75 4.20 1.03 4 x 6 074506610223 10074506610220

ACP1812BLRD 18” x 12” Black Serving Tray & Lid Combo 5 4 20.00 x 12.38 x 12.00 18.66 1.72 6 x 4 074506549509 10074506549506

AISSALCL Clear Salad Server 1 18 12.25 x 12.25 x 5.50 4.20 0.48 12 x 6 037734104308 00737734104307

ALAD2CL4PK 2 fl oz Clear Ladle 4 12 10.68 x 6.84 x 5.81 2.82 0.25 20 x 6 074506541831 10074506541838

APBCP32023 320 fl oz Black Bowl & Lid Combo 3 2 22.75 x 15.94 x 16.75 5.53 3.52 4 x 3 074506553032 10074506574324

APBCP8025 80 fl oz Black Bowl & Lid Combo 5 2 14.44 x 10.69 x 0.87 2.68 0.97 11 x 3 074506553018 10074506574331

APCP1226 12” Black Serving Tray & Lid Combo 6 2 12.75 x 12.88 x 13.37 5.50 1.27 12 x 3 074506552981 1007450658433 0

APCP1623 16” Black Serving Tray & Lid Combo 3 2 16.50 x 16.50 x 10.25 3.75 1.61 6 x 4 074506552998 10074506584347

APCP1823 18” Black Serving Tray & Lid Combo 3 2 18.56 x 10.62 x 18.50 13.13 2.11 5 x 4 074506553001 10074506574300

BP5-4C 5 fl oz Squat Straight Walled Tumblers 100 4 11.75 x 11.75 x 7.56 8.06 0.60 12 x 6 074506105026 10074506575406

BP7-4C 7 fl oz Tall Straight Walled Tumblers 100 4 11.00 x 11.00 x 11.75 10.50 0.81 12 x 3 074506569071 10074506569078

BP8-4C 8 fl oz Tall Straight Walled Tumblers 100 4 11.50 x 11.50 x 12.62 12.17 0.97 12 x 3 074506108607 10074506569085

BP9-4C 9 fl oz Squat Straight Walled Tumblers 100 4 14.25 x 14.25 x 7.25 12.32 0.85 6 x 6  074506109604 10074506569092

BP10-4C 10 fl oz Tall Straight Walled Tumblers 100 4 12.12 x 12.12 x 13.62 14.20 1.16 12 x 3 074506110600 10074506569108

BP12-4C 12 fl oz Tall Straight Walled Tumblers 100 4 12.00 x 12.00 x 16.50 18.82 1.40 12 x 3 074506112604 10074506575413

BP16-4C 16 fl oz Tall Straight Walled Tumblers 100 4 13.25 x 13.25 x 18.50 25.42 1.88 9 x 3 074506575423 10074506575437

BPCC4150 10 fl oz Tall Fluted Tumblers 100 4 15.87 x 12.62 x 15.50 23.31 1.80 9 x 3 074506548670 10074506601563

BPMM16W4C 16 fl oz Thermo Colors Cup - MULTI 60 6 15.12 x 22.37 x 10.87 11.01 1.94 7 x 4 074506716604 10074506716601

CHMPSTEM12 5 fl oz Champagne Flute - Shrink PDQ 4 12 11.37 x 8.12 x 14.50 3.66 0.78 20 x 3 074506541978 10074506419687

CWM8192WPP 8 fl oz White PP Coffee Mug  24 8 18.90 x 12.88 x 12.75 12.09 1.80 7 x 4 074506614771 10074506614778

DUET24TUBEWH Two Tone White & Silver-Look Cutlery Combo 24 12 12.19 x 8.07 x 6.29 5.40 0.36 16 x 7 074506570572 10074506570579

DWB10180 10 fl oz Clear Bowls 18 8 12.75 x 6.50 x 7.88 7.66 0.38 21 x 5 074506210614 10074506533161

HRFFK480BK Two Tone Black & Silver-Look Forks 24 20 16.73 x 7.48 x 6.49 7.74 0.47 14 x 7 074506547673 10074506547670

HRFKN480BK Two Tone Black & Silver-Look Knives 24 20 16.73 x 7.48 x 6.49 7.76 0.47 15 x 9 074506547680 10074506547687

HRFTS480BK Two Tone Black & Silver-Look Spoons 24 20 16.73 x 7.48 x 6.49 8.14 0.47 14 x 6 074506547697 10074506547694

MG1296GB 12 fl oz Green Base Margarita Glasses 12 8 21.38 x 15.81 x 9.75 8.70 1.91 6 x 5 074506412261 10074506534342

MPSLVR648 48 ct Masterpiece® combo set 48 6 21.63 x 12.75 x 11.00 29.96 1.76 6 x 4 074506563055 10074506601549

RA1410WH 14” x 10” White Rectangle Serving Tray 1 25 15.81 x 11.00 x 5.37 12.17 0.59 10 x 5  074506570794 10074506570791

RA1812WH 18” x 12” White Rectangle Serving Tray 1 20 19.63 x 12.63 x 4.88 15.54 0.69 7 x 7  074506570800 10074506570807

RA7LBWH12 64 fl oz White Oval Bowl 1 25 11.50 x 7.75 x 7.00 3.70 0.37 20 x 7 074506581578 10074506581575

TLX™ Index

  PIECES UNITS  CASE CASE  
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION PACK CASE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT  CUBE TIxHI UPC UCC
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  PIECES UNITS  CASE CASE  
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION PACK CASE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT  CUBE TIxHI UPC UCC

Touch® Index

TI80145 Flat Toothpick Box 750 24 14.96 x 5.91 x 3.15  2.69 0.16 20 x 14         Assigned at time of purchase 

TI803502 Round Toothpick Jar 250 48 19.49 x 11.81 x 17.13 2.47 2.28 15 x 12         Assigned at time of purchase 

TI92245 7.7” Flexible Striped Straws 40 24 12.99 x 7.09 x 8.27 1.06 0.44 19 x 5          Assigned at time of purchase 

TI92315 7.7” Flexible Neon Straws 100 12 14.96 x 6.30 x 8.07 1.32 0.44 19 x 5          Assigned at time of purchase 

TI91420 Clear Full Size Forks 24 24 10.00 x 9.41 x 6.65 5.74 0.36 20 x 6          Assigned at time of purchase 

TI91422 Clear Full Size Teaspoons 24 24 11.42 x 7.52 x 6.10 4.94 0.30 20 x 7          Assigned at time of purchase 

TI91423 Clear Full Size Cutlery Combo 24 24 9.29 x 9.09 x 6.97 5.74 0.34 20 x 6          Assigned at time of purchase 

TI91734 Clear Full Size Cutlery Combo & Serving Utensils 192 6 20.08 x 11.61 x 10.75 15.77 1.45 8 x 4           Assigned at time of purchase 

TI91240 Clear Full Size Forks 24 24 11.61 x 11.02 x 7.87 10.59 0.58 12 x 5          Assigned at time of purchase 

TI91242 Clear Full Size Teaspoons 24 24 13.19 x 8.62 x 7.64 5.74 0.50 15 x 6          Assigned at time of purchase 

TI91243 Clear Full Size Cutlery Combo 24 42 12.01 x 9.65 x 8.46 5.74 0.57 16 x 5          Assigned at time of purchase 

TI8031612 Colored toothpicks 250 24 19.49 x 11.81 x 17.32 17.12 2.31 10 x 5  625659803163 20625659803167

TI80166 2.5” Frilled Toothpicks 72 540 21.26 x 12.99 x 15.75 18.68 2.52 5 x 4 625659801664 20625659801668

TI801664 2.5” Frilled Toothpicks 72 48 11.81 x 8.66 x 6.50 3.06 0.38 15 x 8 625659801664 20625659801668

TI80185 Parasol Picks 12 24 19.96 x 7.87 x 12.40  10.40 1.13 10 x 5 625659801855 20625659801859

TI80727 Toothpick Display 17 6 29.92 x 15.35 x 8.07 11.29 2.15 3 x 7        Varies based on display component 20625659807271

TI80088 8”  Bamboo Skewer  100 96 13.58 x 9.06 x 11.81 19.40 0.84 11 x 6 625659800889 20625659800883

TI80090 10” Bamboo Skewer  100 96 15.55 x 11.02 x 13.39 29.80 1.33 10 x 4 625659800902 20625659800906

TI80870CS 6” Bamboo Paddle Stick 50 48 14.57 x 7.87 x 7.87 4.47 0.52 15 x 6           Assigned at time of purchase 

TI80871CS 10” Bamboo Paddle Stick 50 48 14.57 x 11.42 x 7.87 15.00 0.76 10 x 6           Assigned at time of purchase 

TI82995CS 4” Knotted Bamboo Picks 42 48 25.98 x 3.74 x 8.27 3.00 0.46 6 x 13           Assigned at time of purchase 

TI91420 White Heavy Duty Forks 24 24 10.00 x 9.41 x 6.65 5.47 0.36 20 x 6 625659914203 20625659914207

TI91422 White Heavy Duty Spoons 24 24 11.42 x 7.52 x 6.10 5.31 0.30 20 x 7 6265659814227 20625659914221

TI91423 White Heavy Duty Cutlery Combo 24 24 9.29 x 9.09 x 6.97 5.11 0.34 20 x 6 625659914234 20625659914238

TI91440 White Heavy Duty Forks 48 12 10.24 x 7.48 x 6.50 5.74 0.29 22 x 7          Assigned at time of purchase 

TI91442 White Heavy Duty Spoons 48 12 11.42 x 6.69 x 6.14 5.74 0.27 23 x 6          Assigned at time of purchase 

TI91443 White Heavy Duty Cutlery Combo 48 12 11.18 x 6.85 x 7.01 5.74 0.31 23 x 6          Assigned at time of purchase 

TI91253 Clear Full Size Cutlery Combo 96 12 11.81 x 7.48 x 8.27 6.86 0.42 20 x 5          Assigned at time of purchase 

TI95400CS 2 fl oz Clear Portion Cups & Lids 25 12 17.32 x 10.83 x 56.89 8.46 6.17 6 x 5           Assigned at time of purchase

TI69200U 8 ct Assorted Flexible Food Covers 8 12 9.45 x 7.87 x 8.27 0.53 0.36 25 x 10 893293002291 10893293002298

TI69210U 10 ct Assorted Flexible Food Covers 11 6 9.76 x 9.33 x 8.15 0.82 0.43 20 x 10 893293002062 10893293002069

TI93082 2 fl oz Neon Shot Glasses 20 48 45.28 x 8.27 x 5.12 10.03 1.11 5 x 11 625659930821 20625659930825

TI92023TC 7.7” Black Coffee Stirrers 200 12 12.01 x 4.13 x 8.07 2.12 0.23 38 x 5          Assigned at time of purchase 

TI20801LCL 12 fl oz Ripple Wall Hot Cups 10 12 14.57 x 11.42 x 12.40 5.80 1.19 10 x 4          Assigned at time of purchase 

TI93104M 2 fl oz Neon Shot Glasses 20 12 20.07 x 15.35 x 8.85 5.14 1.58 6 x 5           Assigned at time of purchase 

TI93145M 10 fl oz Translucent Cups 50 12 14.37 x 9.65 x 12.40 6.82 0.99 7 x 5           Assigned at time of purchase 

TI70103 2.45” Kitchen Safety Matches 3 12 12.20 x 9.84 x 5.91 3.27 0.41 15 x 7          Assigned at time of purchase 

TI70153 2.45” Pocket Wooden Matches 10 12 9.84 x 6.69 x 9.65  2.20 0.37 25 x 4          Assigned at time of purchase 

TI70202 Book Matches 50 30 19.88 x 13.98 x 5.28 14.40 0.85 6 x 8           Assigned at time of purchase 

TI70300 11” BBQ Matches 40 72 18.50 x 12.99 x 9.84 9.09 1.37 10 x 4 625659703005 30625659703006

TI90205N Medium Household Latex Gloves 2 36 12.40 x 10.63 x 4.92 4.49 0.38 12 x 11         Assigned at time of purchase 

TI90210N Large Household Latex Gloves 2 36 12.40 x 10.63 x 4.92 3.96 0.38 12 x 11         Assigned at time of purchase 

SC101032 10” Sugarcane Plate 32 10 17.31 x 10.62 x 10.75 16.14 1.14 9 x 4 074506603874 10074506603871

SC161036 16 fl oz  Sugarcane Bowls 36 10 21.75 x 14.00 x 7.56 12.43 1.33 5 x 6 074506603898 10074506603895

SC71046 7”  Sugarcane Plate 46 10 14.06 x 11.75 x 7.56 9.55 0.72 9 x 4 074506603881 10074506603888

SFCL10200 10.25” Classic Fluted Plates 25 8 14.50 x 10.56 x 10.81 27.75 0.96 10 x 4 074506210270 10074506210270

SFCL75560 7.5” Classic Fluted Plates 70 8 15.62 x 15.62 x 9.37 34.72 1.32 6 x 5 074506551052 10074506568040

SFPF81024 8 fl oz Frosted Flexible Tumblers 24 10 14.44 x 11.50 x 8.94 8.91 0.86 10 x 5  074506600200 10074506606162

SFPF91024 9 fl oz Frosted Flexible Tumblers      24 10 17.88 x 14.25 x 5.63 6.48 0.83 6 x 8 074506600217 10074506606179

SFPF101024 10 fl oz Frosted Flexible Tumblers 24 10  16.00 x 12.38 x 9.12 9.11 1.05 9 x 5 074506600224 10074506606131

SFPF121024 12 fl oz Frosted Flexible Tumblers 24 10  16.25 x 13.00 x 8.25 9.11 1.01 8 x 5 074506600231 10074506606148

SFPF161024 16 fl oz Frosted Flexible Tumblers 24 10 18.50 x 14.88 x 9.63 12.67 1.53 6 x 5 074506600248 10074506606155

TLXA714WH122 2 ct 7”x14”  White Round Tray 2 6 14.25 x 14.25 x 3.75 6.08 0.44 6 x 8 074506605687 10074506605684

TLXCC9258 9 fl oz Squat Clear Fluted Tumblers 25 8 1 3.05 x 6.65 x 11.75 7.38 0.59 21 x 4 074506608497 10074506608494

TLXCC9258R 9 fl oz Squat Red Fluted Tumblers 25 8 13.05 x 6.65 x 11.75 7.38 0.59 21 x  4 074506548892 10074506548899

TLXCC91050 9 fl oz Squat Clear Fluted Tumblers 50 10 17.75 x 14.00 x 8.50 18.46 1.22 6 x 5 074506608480 10074506608487

TLXCC14188 14 fl oz Tall Clear Fluted Tumblers 18 8 12.50 x 6.50 x 12.00 8.89 0.56 21 x 4 074506608473 10074506608470

TLXDF8GS1040 Dinner for 8 - White Square Plates 40 10 16.50 x 10.93 x 11.00 26.00 1.15 9 x 4 074506605397 10074506605394

TLXDF8OP1040 Dinner for 8 - Clear Round Plates 40 10 16.50 x 10.93 x 11.00 26.00 1.15 9 x 4 074506605380 10074506605387

TLXGS65001 6.5” White Square Plates 20 10 18.00 x 7.37 x 7.25 15.23 0.56 8 x 5 074506576154 10074506576151

TLXGS65PRINT 6.5” Printed Square Plates 8 8 7.00 x 7.00 x 12.50 4.83 0.35 30 x 3 074506608695 10074506608692

TLXGS95001 9.5” White Square Plates 10 10 18.62 x 13.37 x 11.62 24.00 1.67 7 x 4 074506576147 10074506576144

TLXGS95PRINT 9.5” Printed Square Plates 8 12  10.13 x 9.25 x 10.25 18.68 0.56 20 x 3 074506608688 10074506608685

TLXGSRSELCMB001 Table for 10 - White Plates & Grey Napkins 60 6 20.25 x 13.25 x 10.37 22.80 1.61 6  x  4 +3  074506576246 10074506576243

TLXMR10Print 10” Round Printed Plates 8 12 18.25 x 10.25 x 10.50 11.98 1.14 9 x 4 074506608664 10074506608661

TLXMR75Print 7” Round Printed Plates 8 12 18.25 x 7.75 x 8.00 5.16 0.65 12 x 5 074506608671 10074506608678

TLXOP10128 10.25” Modern Fluted Plates 8 12 10.56 x 10.06 x 10.81 14.91 0.66 12 x 4 074506606868 10074506606865

TLXOP751216 7.5” Modern Fluted Plates 16 12 16.50 x 7.81 x 8.06 14.40 0.60 14 x 5 074506606875 10074506606872

TLXP20CL1250 2 fl oz Clear Shot Glasses 50 12 7.95 x 11.40 x 6.00 6.91 0.31 20 x 8 074506608466 10074506608463  

TLXPF16Print Frost-Flex™  Cups with art- shrink wrapped   8 12 10.75 x 14.25 x 7.00 4.60 0.62 11 x 6 074506608701 10074506608708

TLXREFROLL32 Silver-Look Cutlery Napkin Rolls 30 2 13.25 x 8.88 x 8.88 4.63 0.60 15 x 5 074506603478 10074506605967

TLXRSELCMB630 Reflections® Select™ Cutlery Combo 30 6 15.00 x 8.37 x 5.62 3.85 0.41 13 x 8 074506601177 10074506601174

TLXIMKCSIPLID 12 fl oz Kids Cup & Sip Lids 20 15  19.36 x 16.50 x 12.50 5.95 2.31 4 x 3 074506614788 10074506614785

TLXREFPCR4160 160 ct Reflections® Cutlery Tub - PCR 160 4 11.25 x 10.12 x 13.50 4.91 0.89 12 x 3 074506613057 10074506613054

TLXPF20Print 16 fl oz Printed Flexible Tumblers 4 12 10.75 x 14.25 x 7.25 2.56 0.64 11 x 6 074506614818 10074506614815
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TI96014 14 oz Rectangle Food Storage Containers 4 6 10.24 x 6.69 x 10.24 1.01 0.41 28 x 4         Assigned at time of purchase 

TI96125 24 oz Plastic Containers - Sm. Square 4 6 14.76 x 58.07 x 13.39 2.01 6.64 21 x 4           Assigned at time of purchase 

TI96140 40 oz Square Food Storage Containers 2 6 13.39 x 6.89 x 15.35 1.90 0.82 18 x 3           Assigned at time of purchase 

TI96216 16 oz Round Food Storage Containers 3 6 14.17 x 9.65 x 6.02 1.61 0.48 12 x 8           Assigned at time of purchase 

TI96232 32 oz Round Food Storage Containers 4 6 14.17 x 9.65 x 7.48 1.41 0.59 12 x 6           Assigned at time of purchase 

TI96248 47 oz Round Food Storage Containers 2 6 14.17 x 7.28 x 14.76 0.90 0.88 15 x 3           Assigned at time of purchase

  PIECES UNITS  CASE CASE  
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION PACK CASE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT  CUBE TIxHI UPC UCC

Touch® Index

EP-CC16-G 16 fl oz Green Print Compostable Cold Cup  15 12 16.25 x 12.25 x 9.50 5.28 1.09 8  x  5 644632914689 00644632914443

EP-10BHC-G 10 fl oz Green Print Compostable Hot Cup 15 12 3.5 x 3.5 x 9 5.06 0.80 4 x 3 644632914726 00644632914481

EP-10PP-G  10” Green Print Sugarcane Plate  15 14 10 x .5 x 10 12.69 0.80 12 x 4 644632914887 00644632914641

EP-75PP-G 7.5” Green Print Sugarcane Plate 15 24 7.5 x .5 x 7.5 9.52 0.60 12 x 6 644632914849 00644632914603

SC101032 10” Sugar Cane Plate 32 10 17.31 x 10.62 x 10.75 16.14 1.14 9 x 4 074506603874 10074506603871

SC71046 7” Sugarcane Plates 46 10 14.06 x 11.75 x 7.56 9.55 0.72 9 x 4 074506603881 10074506603888

SC161036 16 fl oz Sugarcane Bowls 36 10 21.75 x 14.00 x 7.56 12.43 1.33 5 x 6 074506603898 10074506603895

EP-6CK-G Green Compostable Cutlery Combo 24 20 16.50 x 10.25 x 8.75 7.98 0.86 10 x 5  644632914764 00644632914528

A1616BL25RPP3 16” Round Eco Friendly Tray - Black 1 12 16.00 x 16.00 x 0.50 6.72 0.44 6 x 12+12 074506610148 10074506610145

A1616WH25RPP3 16” Round Eco Friendly Tray - White 1 12 16.00 x 16.00 x 0.50 6.72 0.44 6 x 12+12 074506610155 10074506610152

  PIECES UNITS  CASE CASE  
ITEM#  DESCRIPTION PACK CASE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT  CUBE TIxHI UPC UCC
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